Lighting up tunnels
for optimum safety
FlowBase G2
A lighting design that ensures safety and good visibility is a key element in the
success of any tunnel project. Philips FlowBase G2 combines compact design,
reliability, and affordability in one complete package to bring the perfect lighting
solution for any tunnel application.
Benefits

CE mark Yes
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
911401630907 BWP352 LED212/NW 150W 220-240V DM2 G2 21,200 lm
911401631007 BWP352 LED245/NW 180W 220-240V DM2 G2 24,500 lm
911401630307 BWP352 LED118/NW 80W 220-240V DM2 G2 11,800 lm
911401630407 BWP352 LED130/NW 90W 220-240V DM2 G2 13,000 lm
911401630507 BWP352 LED139/NW 100W 220-240V DM2 G2 13,900 lm
911401630707 BWP352 LED162/NW 120W 220-240V DM2 G2 16,200 lm
911401631407 BWP352 LED316/NW 220W 220-240V DTXB G2 31,600 lm
911401629807 BWP352 LED57/NW 40W 220-240V DM2 G2 5,700 lm
911401629907 BWP352 LED70/NW 50W 220-240V DM2 G2 7,000 lm
911401630007 BWP352 LED76/NW 60W 220-240V DM2 G2 7,600 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401630907 BWP352 LED212/NW 150W 220-240V DM2 G2 150 W
911401631007 BWP352 LED245/NW 180W 220-240V DM2 G2 180 W
911401630307 BWP352 LED118/NW 80W 220-240V DM2 G2 80 W
911401630407 BWP352 LED130/NW 90W 220-240V DM2 G2 90 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401630507 BWP352 LED139/NW 100W 220-240V DM2 G2 100 W
911401630707 BWP352 LED162/NW 120W 220-240V DM2 G2 120 W
911401631407 BWP352 LED316/NW 220W 220-240V DTXB G2 220 W
911401629807 BWP352 LED57/NW 40W 220-240V DM2 G2 40 W
FlowBase G2
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or